BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL

CLUBS AND ORGANIZATIONS

Club Name
Model UN Mr. Barkley
Broughton SADD Club Dr. Carson
Math Honor Society Ms. Cox
Key Club Ms. Hainer
Mock Trial Ms. Lineberger
English Honors Society Mr. Matkins
DECA Mr. Obaighena

National German Honor Society

Mr. Reinhardt

Broughton Speech and Debate Team

Mr. Schmidt, Ms. Vail and Mr. Ward

Spanish Honors Society (tutoring)

Ms. Alfaro, Ms. Martin

Chinese Honors Society

Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald

Science Olympiad

Ms. Tyler

National Art Honor Society

Ms. Vandenboom and Ms. Aker

French Honor Society (FHS)

Ms. Walden

Air Force JROTC Color Guard

Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie

Air Force Special Mission

Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie

Air Force Drill

Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie

FCCLA

Ms. Woods/Ms. Wallace-Singleton

Project Blush
HOSA

Mrs. Yelverton
Ms. Stephens

| Brain Game/Quiz Bowl

| Ms. Lineberger

Club Name Advisor/Facilitator(s)
Broughton for Women's Health Club Ms. Jordan
Service Club Mrs. Wint and Mrs. Troxler
Muslim Student Association Club (MSA) Mr. Burke
Veterinary Care Club Mr. Davis
Second Wednesday Mr. Elsaesser

Asian American Student Association

Mrs. Fitzpatrick

Caps Against Cancer

Ms. Gaskins

BHS Jewish Community Club

Ms. Harrison

Cuisine club

Ms. LaVigne

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

Coach Lee

Civic Leaders of America

Ms. Lineberger

HEAL Tutoring Club

Ms. Lineberger

SAFE

Ms. Malach and Mr. Warren

Hearts and Meals

Ms. Marshall

Category |

Student Contact

Eleni Kefala

James Jenkins

Katie Creech

Ava Grace Sanderson
Sam Circosta

Lena Williamson

Ava Grace Sanderson
Harper Bryce
Michael Tomzcak

Janie Mall
Jane Ashby

Thomas Tripp

Thomas Tripp

Thomas Tripp

Aanika Chandak

Sienna Urben

Becca Harney & Uma Kuncha

Andrew Scheef
Category Il
Student Contact
Jane Ashby

Mohamed Mahgoub
Hudson Streeper
Caroline Bennington
Raina Patel

Katie Creech
Camille Zogry

Maya Greene

Katie Creech
Michael Tomczak
Charlotte Strauss
Sebastian Ramirez-Strange
Alma Polo

Day
Every Thursday, Monday after school
Every First Wednesday
Every Third Tuesday
Every First Wednesday
First and Third Wednesday
Every Third Thursday
Every Tuesday and Thursday
First Friday Every Month
First and Third Tuesday

Tuesday and Thursdays (Alfaro), Wednesday
and Fridays (Martin)

Last Friday

Every Wednesday

Last Friday

First and Third Tuesday

Every Wednesday

Every Tuesday and Friday
Every Thursday

First Wednesday

Last Tuesday

Second and Fourth Wednesday
Every Thursday (Starting 11/25)

Day
First Tuesday

Second and Fourth Friday
Every Tuesday

Second Tuesday

Third Tuesday

Second Tuesday

First Monday

Second Friday

Every Wednesday

First and Third Wednesday
Every Friday

Every Tuesday and Wednesday
Second and Fourth Thursday

Room #

2301
162

1402
253

3211
2314
3102
P1-5
1310

P2-1 and P1-4
P2-4

262

258

P2-3

211

211

211

Caps Center
1313

353

3211

Room #

362

2309

1213

357

3305

2310

3104

Band Room
3310

3219

3211

3211

264

B306



Caps Hearts 2 Honduras

Raleigh Reads

Mind and Motion Club

Distinct Youth

Artists for Ukraine

Miracle League Club

Jewish Student Union

Note in the Pocket

BHS Habitat For Humanity Club

CAPS4CASA

WISE

Caps for the Community

German Club

Sexuality and Gender Acceptance Club

Operation Smile

Morgans Message

Teacher buddies

International Culture Club

Land Conservation Club

Animal Care Club

Pink in Power Club

Save the Pups

BHS Foster Friends

Kits for Caps

Bears From Broughton

Kits for Crying Hearts

Caps for change (Specifically NC)

Club Name
TEDx Youth

Caps Wellness Club

BHS Bookworms

Caps Coverage

Scrapbooking Club

PALS Club

Investment and Stock Club

First and Third Thursday

psychology in speaking

Pickleball Club

CAPS Off the Hook

Philosophy Club

Lion Dance Club

Chinese Club

Card club

Creative Writing Club

Wiffle Ball Club

Mr. Matkins
Mr. Matkins
Mr. Matkins
Dr. Anderson
Mr. Michalec
Coach Morton
Ms. Nichols
Ms. Nichols
Ms. Patterson
Ms. Patterson
Ms. Patterson
Ms. Register
Mr. Reinhardt
Ms. Schmelzenbach
Ms. Shelton
Salli Jo Smith
Ms. Trowell
Ms. Walden
Mr. Ward

Mr. Ward

Mr. Warren
Ms. Wint

Ms. Wint

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Advisor/Facilitator(s)
Mr. Rowe and Mr. Barkley
Ms. Daniels
Mr. Barkley
Ms. Trowell
Ms. Clark
Ms. Cypher
Ms. Fitzpatrick
Ms. Greene
Ms. Greene
Mrs. Jordan
Ms. Kassay
Mr. Kibret
Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald
Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald
Coach Lee
Ms. Merchant
Coach Morton

Austin Rand
Hayes Green
Lily and Ellerbee Brewer

Asher Owens
Garrett Waters
Isabella Hodge
Sienna Urben
Catherine Missie
Kate Weston
Harper Lucas
Kathryn Pollard
Parker Dillon
Sara Berlin
Sona Manickam
Hayes Taylor
Catherine Missie
Gavin Tong
Edwards Troutman
Spencer Barrow
Emily Stageman
Alexis White
Abigal McMillan
Michelina Brewer
Reagan Dawson
Catherine Robertson
Suiter Mayhew
Category Il
Student Contact
Eleni Kefala
Macy Hoyt
Dosia Herring

Eden Sharp

Jane Kern

Avi Fitzpatrick, Tyler Burke, Daniel Finch
Ashley Kardas

lan Stewart
Hayden Chiavetta
Fiona Garst
Evaleah Rieder
Tessa Brown

Lula Huang

Patrick Mills

Lula Huang
Andrew Schemitsch

First and Third Wednesday
First Tuesday

First Friday

Every Third Wednesday
Every Friday

First Friday

First Tuesday

First Thursday

Third Wednesday

First Tuesday

First Wednesday

First Thursday

First and Third Thursdays
Every Tuesday

First Friday

Second Tuesday

Third Tuesday

Last Tuesday

Second Wednesday
First Tuesday

First Thursday

First Tuesday

First Thursday

First Friday

First Monday

First Wednesday

First Thursday

DEV
First and Third Tuesday
First Tuesday
Second Tuesday

First and Third Fridays
Second Wednesday
Second Thursday

First and Third Thursdays
Second and Fourth Thursday
Every Wednesday

Every Friday

Second and Last Thursday
First and Third Thursday
First Friday

Every Thursday

First and Third Thursday
Tennis Court Pad Area

2314
2314
2314
3209
Chorus Room
Bleachers outside small
2312
2312
3218
3218
3218
3304
P1-5
P2-5
1217A
Gym
Media
P2-3
1316
1316
1315
2309
2309

Room #

2311
2620
2301
Media
3301
1210
2310
3207
3207
362
B304
358
P2-4
P2-4
3219
2308
1213



Fantasy sports club

Magic: The Gathering Club

Broughton Marine Biology Club

Digital Design Club

CapzCoverage

Broughton Book and Movie Club

Drama Club

Applied Statistics club

Official Broughton Design & Engineering Club

Baking Club

Interior Design Club

Thoughtful Thursdays

Caps For Christ

Broughton Ice Hockey Club

NFL pick ‘em club

Trivia Club

Food Ark

Finance club

Responsible Al

Ms. Register

Mr. Ward

Ms. Stephens
Ms. Trowell

Ms. Troxler

Ms. Urso

Mr. Houck

Mr. Ward

Mr. Warren

Ms. Wallace-Singleton
Ms. Woods

Ms. Woods

Ms. Woods

Ms. Zandelin

Mr. Morton

TBD

Ms. Blackwelder
TBD

Ms. Dextre

Cullen Meyer

Jesse Stoddard
Adeline Moore
Landon Douek
Judith Monk

Lena Williamson
Sloan Thompson
Spencer Kirby
Everett Tate
Kennedy David
Harper Wiggins
Mackenzie Denechaund
Louise Montgomery
Braedon Poole
Wade Miles

Anjali Krishna

Daniel Finch
Anjali Krishna

First Thursday

Every Friday

First Wednesday

Second Wednesday

First Wednesday

First Thursday

First and Third Wednesday
Second and Fourth Thursday
First and Third Wednesday
First and Third Thursday
First Thursday

Last Thursday

Second Thursday

First Friday

Every Thursday

Second Wednesday
Tuesdays

First and Third Wednesday
Second Wednesday

3304

P2-5

353

Media

2313

2404

2210

1316

1315

3103

Caps Center
Caps Center
Caps Center
2203

1213

Courtyard Garden

Media



