

BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS AND ORGANIZATIONS

		Category I		
Club Name	Advisor/Facilitator(s)	Student Contact	Day	Room #
1odel UN	Mr. Barkley	Eleni Kefala	Every Thursday, Monday after school	2301
Broughton SADD Club	Dr. Carson	James Jenkins	Every First Wednesday	162
Math Honor Society	Ms. Cox	Katie Creech	Every Third Tuesday	1402
(ey Club	Ms. Hainer	Ava Grace Sanderson	Every First Wednesday	253
Mock Trial	Ms. Lineberger	Sam Circosta	First and Third Wednesday	3211
Inglish Honors Society	Mr. Matkins	Lena Williamson	Every Third Thursday	2314
DECA	Mr. Obaigbena	Ava Grace Sanderson	Every Tuesday and Thursday	3102
National German Honor Society	Mr. Reinhardt	Harper Bryce	First Friday Every Month	P1-5
Broughton Speech and Debate Team	Mr. Schmidt, Ms. Vail and Mr. Ward	Michael Tomzcak	First and Third Tuesday	1310
Spanish Honors Society (tutoring)	Ms. Alfaro, Ms. Martin		Tuesday and Thursdays (Alfaro), Wednesday and Fridays (Martin)	P2-1 and P1-4
Chinese Honors Society	Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald		Last Friday	P2-4
Science Olympiad	Ms. Tyler	Janie Mall	Every Wednesday	262
National Art Honor Society	Ms. Vandenboom and Ms. Aker	Jane Ashby	Last Friday	258
rench Honor Society (FHS)	Ms. Walden		First and Third Tuesday	P2-3
ir Force JROTC Color Guard	Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie	Thomas Tripp	Every Wednesday	211
ir Force Special Mission	Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie	Thomas Tripp	Every Tuesday and Friday	211
ir Force Drill	Chief West and Sergeant McDuffie	Thomas Tripp	Every Thursday	211
CCLA	Ms. Woods/Ms. Wallace-Singleton	Aanika Chandak	First Wednesday	Caps Center
Project Blush	Mrs. Yelverton	Sienna Urben	Last Tuesday	1313
HOSA	Ms. Stephens	Becca Harney & Uma Kuncha	Second and Fourth Wednesday	353
Brain Game/Quiz Bowl	Ms. Lineberger	Andrew Scheef	Every Thursday (Starting 11/25)	3211
		Category II		
Club Name	Advisor/Facilitator(s)	Student Contact	Day	Room #
roughton for Women's Health Club	Ms. Jordan	Jane Ashby	First Tuesday	362
Service Club	Mrs. Wint and Mrs. Troxler			2309
Auslim Student Association Club (MSA)	Mr. Burke	Mohamed Mahgoub	Second and Fourth Friday	1213
/eterinary Care Club	Mr. Davis	Hudson Streeper	Every Tuesday	357
Second Wednesday	Mr. Elsaesser	Caroline Bennington	Second Tuesday	3305
Asian American Student Association	Mrs. Fitzpatrick	Raina Patel	Third Tuesday	2310
Caps Against Cancer	Ms. Gaskins	Katie Creech	Second Tuesday	3104
BHS Jewish Community Club	Ms. Harrison	Camille Zogry	First Monday	Band Room
Cuisine club	Ms. LaVigne	Maya Greene	Second Friday	3310
ellowship of Christian Athletes	Coach Lee	Katie Creech	Every Wednesday	3219
Civic Leaders of America	Ms. Lineberger	Michael Tomczak	First and Third Wednesday	3211
HEAL Tutoring Club	Ms. Lineberger	Charlotte Strauss	Every Friday	3211
AFE	Ms. Malach and Mr. Warren	Sebastian Ramirez-Strange	Every Tuesday and Wednesday	264
learts and Meals	Ms. Marshall	Alma Polo	Second and Fourth Thursday	B306

Caps Hearts 2 Honduras	Mr. Matkins	Austin Rand	First and Third Wednesday	2314
Raleigh Reads	Mr. Matkins	Hayes Green	First Tuesday	2314
Mind and Motion Club	Mr. Matkins	Lily and Ellerbee Brewer	First Friday	2314
Distinct Youth	Dr. Anderson		Every Third Wednesday	3209
Artists for Ukraine	Mr. Michalec	Asher Owens	Every Friday	Chorus Room
Miracle League Club	Coach Morton	Garrett Waters	First Friday	Bleachers outside sma
Jewish Student Union	Ms. Nichols	Isabella Hodge	First Tuesday	2312
Note in the Pocket	Ms. Nichols	Sienna Urben	First Thursday	2312
BHS Habitat For Humanity Club	Ms. Patterson	Catherine Missie	Third Wednesday	3218
CAPS4CASA	Ms. Patterson	Kate Weston	First Tuesday	3218
WISE	Ms. Patterson	Harper Lucas	First Wednesday	3218
Caps for the Community	Ms. Register	Kathryn Pollard	First Thursday	3304
German Club	Mr. Reinhardt	Parker Dillon	First and Third Thursdays	P1-5
Sexuality and Gender Acceptance Club	Ms. Schmelzenbach	Sara Berlin	Every Tuesday	P2-5
Operation Smile	Ms. Shelton	Sona Manickam	First Friday	1217A
Morgans Message	Salli Jo Smith	Hayes Taylor	Second Tuesday	Gym
Teacher buddies	Ms. Trowell	Catherine Missie	Third Tuesday	Media
International Culture Club	Ms. Walden	Gavin Tong	Last Tuesday	P2-3
Land Conservation Club	Mr. Ward	Edwards Troutman	Second Wednesday	1316
Animal Care Club	Mr. Ward	Spencer Barrow	First Tuesday	1316
Pink in Power Club	Mr. Warren	Emily Stageman	First Thursday	1315
Save the Pups	Ms. Wint	Alexis White	First Tuesday	2309
BHS Foster Friends	Ms. Wint	Abigal McMillan	First Thursday	2309
Kits for Caps	TBD	Michelina Brewer	First Friday	
Bears From Broughton	TBD	Reagan Dawson	First Monday	
Kits for Crying Hearts	TBD	Catherine Robertson	First Wednesday	
Caps for change (Specifically NC)	TBD	Suiter Mayhew	First Thursday	
		Category III		
Club Name	Advisor/Facilitator(s)	Student Contact	Day	Room #
TEDx Youth	Mr. Rowe and Mr. Barkley	Eleni Kefala	First and Third Tuesday	2311
Caps Wellness Club	Ms. Daniels	Macy Hoyt	First Tuesday	2620
BHS Bookworms	Mr. Barkley	Dosia Herring	Second Tuesday	2301
Caps Coverage	Ms. Trowell			Media
Scrapbooking Club	Ms. Clark	Eden Sharp	First and Third Fridays	3301
PALS Club	Ms. Cypher	Jane Kern	Second Wednesday	1210
Investment and Stock Club	Ms. Fitzpatrick	Avi Fitzpatrick, Tyler Burke, Daniel Finch	Second Thursday	2310
First and Third Thursday	Ms. Greene	Ashley Kardas	First and Third Thursdays	3207
psychology in speaking	Ms. Greene	lan Stewart	Second and Fourth Thursday	3207
Pickleball Club	Mrs. Jordan	Hayden Chiavetta	Every Wednesday	362
CAPS Off the Hook	Ms. Kassay	Fiona Garst	Every Friday	B304
Philosophy Club	Mr. Kibret	Evaleah Rieder	Second and Last Thursday	358
Lion Dance Club	Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald	Tessa Brown	First and Third Thursday	P2-4
			· ·	

Lula Huang

Patrick Mills

Lula Huang

Andrew Schemitsch

First Friday

Every Thursday

First and Third Thursday

Tennis Court Pad Area

P2-4

3219

2308

1213

Chinese Club

Wiffle Ball Club

Creative Writing Club

Card club

Ms. Lee-Fitzgerald

Coach Lee

Ms. Merchant

Coach Morton

Fantasy sports club	Ms. Register	Cullen Meyer	First Thursday	3304
Magic: The Gathering Club	Mr. Ward	Jesse Stoddard	Every Friday	P2-5
Broughton Marine Biology Club	Ms. Stephens	Adeline Moore	First Wednesday	353
Digital Design Club	Ms. Trowell	Landon Douek	Second Wednesday	Media
CapzCoverage	Ms. Troxler	Judith Monk	First Wednesday	2313
Broughton Book and Movie Club	Ms. Urso	Lena Williamson	First Thursday	2404
Orama Club	Mr. Houck	Sloan Thompson	First and Third Wednesday	2210
Applied Statistics club	Mr. Ward	Spencer Kirby	Second and Fourth Thursday	1316
Official Broughton Design & Engineering Club	Mr. Warren	Everett Tate	First and Third Wednesday	1315
Baking Club	Ms. Wallace-Singleton	Kennedy David	First and Third Thursday	3103
nterior Design Club	Ms. Woods	Harper Wiggins	First Thursday	Caps Center
houghtful Thursdays	Ms. Woods	Mackenzie Denechaund	Last Thursday	Caps Center
Caps For Christ	Ms. Woods	Louise Montgomery	Second Thursday	Caps Center
Broughton Ice Hockey Club	Ms. Zandelin	Braedon Poole	First Friday	2203
NFL pick 'em club	Mr. Morton	Wade Miles	Every Thursday	1213
Trivia Club	TBD	Anjali Krishna	Second Wednesday	
Food Ark	Ms. Blackwelder		Tuesdays	Courtyard Garden
inance club	TBD	Daniel Finch	First and Third Wednesday	
Responsible AI	Ms. Dextre	Anjali Krishna	Second Wednesday	Media